

New Penn Earns 2018 Quest for Quality Expedited Motor Carriers Award

August 20, 2018

LEBANON, Pa., Aug. 20, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- (NASDAQ:YRCW) – New Penn has been recognized for 23-years with a Quest for Quality award. This year's award is in the Expedited Motor Carriers category from *Logistics Management* magazine. Quest for Quality awards are regarded as the gold standard--the single most significant and reliable measure of customer satisfaction and service excellence in the transportation industry.

"New Penn is pleased to have been selected by transportation and logistics decision-makers throughout the country to receive the Expedited Motor Carriers Quest for Quality award," said Howard Moshier, president of New Penn. "Each and every New Penn team member is dedicated to performance excellence, and it's this dedication that enables us to deliver award-winning, next-day LTL service to our customers year-after-year."

Logistics Management magazine began its Quest for Quality awards program in 1985. Each year, thousands of transportation and logistics decisionmakers from all over the country determine which carriers are the "best of the best." Survey respondents rate providers on a number of objective service metrics such as: on-time performance, value, information technology, customer service, equipment and operations. Providers with the highest overall scores in their respective categories are selected to receive Quest for Quality awards. Learn more about the Quest for Quality awards and Logistics Management magazine online: www.logisticsmgmt.com.

About New Penn

New Penn provides industry-leading Next-Day Delivery throughout the Northeastern United States, parts of Canada, and Puerto Rico. Founded in 1931 in Lebanon, Pa., New Penn now operates 24 service centers, employs more than 1,600 shipping professionals and boasts a high on-time delivery rate. Award-winning service offerings from New Penn also include Guaranteed and Expedited Delivery, Cross-Border Canada shipping, Ocean service to Puerto Rico, Retail, Freeze Protection, and more. With the most regional next-day shipping tradition of safety and a commitment to customer satisfaction, New Penn Makes Next-Day Happen. Penn is a subsidiary of YRC Worldwide (NASDAQ:YRCW).

Website: newpenn.com Facebook: http://facebook.com/newpenn Twitter: https://twitter.com/newpenn LinkedIn: http://www.linkedin.com/company/new-penn-motor-express YouTube: http://www.youtube.com/newpennpa GooglePlus: https://plus.google.com/u/0/110047476789771528352/posts

Media Contact: Mike Kelley YRC Worldwide Inc. 913-696-6121 Mike Kelley@yrcw.com

SOURCE YRC Worldwide, New Penn

Primary Logo